Cross College Le Monteil 2017

Classement Benjamin gargon

Place Nom

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034

ROUPIE
TORALBA--SMIDA

TEIXEIRA FERNANDES

TORALBA-SMIDA
FABREGES
BELLAVIA
FAURE

SALVAT
BULONE

SuU

PYCKAERT

DA CRUZ
PAYAT

CELLE

GIDON
TRIOLAIRE
PETIOT
ESPACH
FAYOLLE
PETIOT
BOUCHET
RESSICAUD
CHAUSSINAND
SCALIA
PABIOU
FOULTIER--TEISSIER
PAULET
LAIDOUNI-LIMAGNE
GILLET
ALIBERT
MAYET
HERNANDEZ
DA SILVA
RAMOUSSE

Prénom
Loan
Kamal
Damien
Mael
Arthur
Enzo
Martin
Amaury
Baptiste
Ivann
Noah
Tristan
Thibaut
Martin
Mathias
Victor
Simon
Clément
Merlin
Romain
Thibault
Yoan
Maxime
Sandro
Titouan
Louis
Valentin
Yanis
Noah
Clément
Corentin
Cristobal
Enzo
Théo

Division
62
51
52
65
52
57
63
52
67
64
57
54
54
62
57
54
42
62
51
61
54
65
52
63
55
53
62
57
66
52
57
63
62
57
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Place Nom

035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067

HORJAK
CHARET
VUILLOT
POUIX
HUGONET
AVININ
CHARITAT
POULY
INGLESE
VIAU
RACCAMIER
REYNAUD
REY
RIALLOT
RIFFARD
FERRATON
BURNER
SOUCHON
CHAPUIS
REIN
RIFFARD
COLOMBET
ROBERT
GONCALVES
CHALENDAR
PALHIER
VILLEVIEILLE
SOLILY
CATHAUD
COMBE
PERRIER

BERTHASSON

DREVET

Prénom

Thibaud
Lou
Sébastien
Enzo
Mathis
Gabin
Nolhan
Antoine
Cameron
Robin
Jolan
Kylian
Théo
Kenzo
Clément
Gautier
Louison
Clément
Axel
Kylian
Noa

Noé
Idris
Diego
Mathéo
Evan
Marceau
Nicolas
Clément
Guillaume
Mylan
Jules
Noa

Division
62
56
54
64
52
64
53
55
53
65
51
52
51
52
57
63
65
63
64
65
67
63
52
61
55
62
67
57
55
51
67
62
67
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068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101

DAYNAC
BEGON
GRANGETTE
BAROU
FERNANDEZ
SALANON
PRORIOL
TITAUT
DECROIX
DEVEYT
ANDRE
CELLE
VILLARD
PICHON
WEIXLER
SAMUEL
COLOMIES
COLOMBET
CYWINSKI
GALUBA
DUCREUX
SOUCHON
DUPRE
HAJDUK--HEDFI
ERED
FAURE
POINAS
FOURETS
CHANUT
BAGLAN
GIROUD
COUZON
FAIVRE--GAYTE
TERRADE

Prénom
Robin
Louis
Lucas
Stan
Diego
Sacha
Vitto
Aloys
Clément
Sacha
Gabin
Kylian
Corentin
Emile
Arséne
Timothee
Nohan
Lucas
Antoine
Axel-Jean
Manoé
Florian
Clément
Yaniss
Giovanni
Jonatan
Hugo
Raphaél
Luka
Paco
Hugo
Alexis
Joan

Rémi

Division
53
64
62
63
52
63
61
55
52
67
61
66
62
56
64
65
65
62
56
62
66
61
52
56
67
67
53
52
64
66
64
66
66
67
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

SACRAMENTO

SAUVETERRE--FRAISSE

DURIEU
AULAGNE
KESKIN
DUBARD
BOUCHET
MICHEL
NOHARET
PICARD
VALERIAN
MOUILLARD
JAN
DELORME
FAYE
VALETTE
TEMPERE
MANCILHA
BRUYERE
HERVIER
PONS-GARBAY
COLOMBET
BENABDERRAHMANE
GAMEIRO
GAITON
RAVEL
COLSON
COUTANSON
BAURE
RIOUX
RIOUX
GREVE
MORIN

Prénom

Alexis
Mathieu
Gwendal
Joris
Hugo
Enzo
Julien
Olivier
Lenny
Mathys
Marin
Abdel-Amin
Aurélien
Mathieu
Ywan
Clément
Nicolas
Axel
Maxime
Esteban
Marius
Lucas
Kéziah
Simon
Maxence
Nolan
Tanguy
Gabriel
Paul
Hugo
Mattéo
Romain
Antoine

Division
66
64
65
67
56
62
57
56
61
53
61
52
56
56
66
52
55
62
65
61
53
65
66
51
55
67
57
66
66
55
55
52
64
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

AKALIN
PERRIER
FLORIN
BONNAND
ROMEAS
KLUTHAUSEN
PENY
SPIRIDAKIS
IDIR
LIOTARD
HUGONNARD
MARTIN
KHARCHOUF
INGRAO
MITH
PEYRARD
BERTHOIX -- DE MATOS
DUFAUT
CHANUT
GRAVIER
SARRON
PERRIN
SCAION
TURAN
SANCHEZ
LE STRAT
COUDERT
THOURET
CELLE
COURTIAL
MONTAGNE
DESVIGNES
COURTIAL
LIOGIER

Prénom
Alikaan
Matis
Yann
Ruben
Kilian
Maxime
Nicolas
Théo
Kylian
Matis
Tom
Gautier
Maél
Timothée
Scott
Robin
Loic
Dénys
Thomas
Erwann
Arnaud
Nicolas
Trystan
Anthony
Hugo
Evan
Guillaume
Robin
Clement
Valentin
Luca
Quentin
Thibaut
Nolan

Division
64
56
66
63
65
65
62
56
66
64
62
54
65
55
56
61
52
55
61
57
54
54
51
54
62
61
66
57
63
61
64
52
61
57
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

VINCENDON
DOUCET
ANTONIETTI
VIDAL

COELHO MOREIRA
PAINVIN
DELORME
COLOMB
DELORME

DE OLIVEIRA--COSTA
DIDIER

FAYET

GALOPIER
HENRIOT

HEREK
JAOUEN--MIZZON
LAURENT
MARTINEZ

MOINE

PRADIER

ROCHE

SELMA

VASSAL

Prénom

Ethan
Louis
Adam
Jules
Ruben
Axel
Romain
Samuel
Gabin
Pablo
Louca
Kémis
Maxence
Alexis
Ismail Mikail
Lilouan
Jules
Andreas
Corentin
Tom
Lucas
Diren
Léo

Division
53
55
51
66
64
67
45
53
62
63
64
51
61
57
51
67
56
67
57
56
65
63
63
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